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APD 29-Mar-24 Alipurduar Alipurduar-I Alipurduar
14.00 hrs ro 

22.00 hrs 
Topsikhata GP 

Office

Paitkapara Munda Line via 
Paitkapar Tin Line, Gudam 

Line, Balaram Line via 
Factory

Paitkapara High 
School

9 Kms ITBP 605-E 3
12/78, 12/79, 12/80, 

12/81, 12/82
Alipurduar Sidhabari Mahasaktisanga Club

12/10, 12/11, 12/12, 
12/13, 12/14, 12/15, 

12/17, 12/20

APD 29-Mar-24 Alipurduar Alipurduar-II Samuktala
08.00 HRS to 

14.00 HRS
Dhalkar  No 2 BFP 

School

Madinatul ulang Madrasha 
Sishsha Kendra 2. 

Majherdabri attach Pry 
School 3. Majherdavri High 

School 4. Majherdabri TG Spl 
cader Pry school  

(Majherdabri GP)

Majherdabri SPL 
cader high School

Approx 10 
KM

ITBP 605-E 3
11/262 11/263 11/266 
11/267 11/268 11/269 

11/273 11/274
Samuktala

Bhatibari 1 No SC Pry 
School 

Kumarijan BFP School

10/261 10/263 10/267 
10/272 10/274 10/275 
10/277  10/78  10/280 

10/281

2

APD 29-Mar-24 Alipurduar Kumargram   Kumargram
08:00 HRS TO 

14:00 HRS 
Uttar Kamakhyaguri 

Station Chowpath 
Durgabari, Uttar 

Kamakhyaguri Charaktala
Uttar Kamkahaguri 

Super Market 
10Km ITBP 605-E 3

 10/164, 10/165, 
10/166,10/167,10/168,
10/169,10/171,10/172,

Kumargram Pakriguri Uttarpara, Pakriguri Dakshin Para
10/114,10/115,10/115A
,10/116,10/117,10/118,
10/119,10/120,10/121

1

APD 29-Mar-24 Jaigaon Falakata Falakata PS
07:00 hrs to 

14:00 hrs 
Paschim 

Parangerpar 

Mil Road, Deshbandhupara, 
Arabida Para, Masalapati, 

Hatkhola, Purana Chowpati, 
Natun Chawpathi, Dhupguri 

More, Paschim Falakata , 
Bhutanirghat 

Bhutanirghat 20 Km ITBP 605-D 3

218, 219, 220 221 222 
223 224 225 226 227 
228 229 230 231 232 
233 234 235 236, 239, 

240, 241, 242, 243, 244, 
245, 246, 177

1 Falakata Malsagaon Butanirghat 

159, 160, 161, 162, 163, 
164, 165, 166, 167, 168, 
169, 170, 171, 172, 173, 
174, 175, 176, 177, 178, 

179. 

1

APD 29-Mar-24 Jaigaon Madarihat-Birpara Madarihat 07:00 hrs to 
14:00 hrs 

Gargenda TG Dhumchipara TG Hantapara TG 10 KM ITBP 605-D 3 14/43 to 14/59 1 Madarihat Mill Chowpathi Dakshin Ambari

14/105,    14/106,   
14/107,  14/108,  
14/109,  14/110,  
14/111,  14/112,  
14/113,  14/114,  
14/115,  14/116,  
14/117,  14/118,  
14/119,  14/120,  
14/121,   14/122

1

APD 29-Mar-24 Jaigaon Madarihat-BIrpara Birpara
14:00 hrs to  

22:00 hrs
Ramjhora TG

Dalmore TG, Basbari Line, 
Dalmore Ghumti, Bara Line, 

Basa Line,SInghania TG, 
Gopalpur TG 

Gopalpur TG 12 KM ITBP 605-D 3

14/34, 14/34, 14/35, 
14/36, 14/37, 14/11, 
14/12, 14/17, 14/18, 

14/100, 14/101, 
14/102, 14/103, 

14/104, 

1 Birpara Nepania Kalapani Busty Demdima TG

14/1, 14/2 14/3, 14/4, 
14/5, 14/6, 14/7, 14/8, 

14/9, 14/10, 14/12, 
14/13, 

14/168,14/171,14/169, 
14/170, 14/157, 14/158, 
14/159, 14/160, 14/161, 

14/161A, 

1

APD 29-Mar-24
08:00 hrs 
to 14:00

Buxaduar BFP 
Schhol

Sadar Bazar, 
Daragaon,Lepchkha,Ta

sigaon, Lal 
buglowAdma, 

Chuanbhati, Buxaduar 
Santalabari

Jayanti bazar, 
Garo busty

12 KM SSB 730 A 2

11/233,11/235,11
/235,11/236,11/2
36,11/237,11/238, 

11/239,11/240

1 Raimatang TG Trolly line

11/158,11/159,11/160,1
61,11/162,11/163,11/16
4,11/165,11/166,11/167

,11/168, 
11/169,11/170,11/171,1

1/172

1

APD 29-Mar-24
15:00 hrs 
to 20:00

PMG Biswaspara

Gudamdabri ,Dakshin 
Satali,Dakshin Satali 
ITBP, Satali Nakadal 

Bhoktapara

Uttar Mendabari 8 KM SSB 730 A 2

11/137,11/138,11
/200,11/201,11/2
02,11/203,11/204,
11/205,11/206,11

/207,11/208

1 Gudamdabri Uttar Mendabari
11/200,11/201,11/202,1
1/203,11/204,11/205,11

/206,11/207,11/208
1

APD 29-Mar-24 Jaigaon Kalchini Jaigaon 14:00 hrs to  
22:00 hrs

Borojhar BFP School 
Satali Basti

Madhu TG, Old Hasimara New Hasimara 08 Kms SSB 730 A 4

132, 133, 134, 135, 136  
138, 139, 140, 141 142, 
143, 129, 130, 131, 126, 

127, &  128

Jaigaon DALSINGPARA TG Chhetri Line, Dalsingpara  

11/59, 11/60, 11/61, 
11/62, 11/63, 1164/, 
11/65, 11/66, 11/67, 
11/68, 11/69, 11/70, 
11/71, 11/72, 11/73 

Annexure- D3
DAILY ROUTE MARCH/CBM ACTIVITY BY CAPF

Date: 29/03/2024
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Alipurduar Kalchini Kalchini

Superintendent of Police
DIB, Alipurduar
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Program for next date (30/03/2024)

Kalchini


